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APPENDIX C: Project Schedule 

  



ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

0 Bow-Concord 13742 3302 daysMon 1/5/15 Tue 8/31/27

1 PRELIMINARY ENGINEERING 0 days Mon 1/5/15 Mon 1/5/15

2   Traffic Modeling 760 days Mon 1/5/15 Fri 12/1/17

3   Alternatives Development & Evaluation 805 days Mon 1/5/15 Fri 2/2/18

4 NEPA DOCUMENTATION 0 days Mon 1/5/15 Mon 1/5/15

5   Project Purpose and Need 120 days Mon 4/6/15 Fri 9/18/15

6   Draft EA 770 days Mon 11/16/15 Fri 10/26/18

7   Final EA 95 days Fri 5/22/20 Thu 10/1/20

8   FONSI 60 days Fri 10/2/20 Thu 12/24/20

9 PUBLIC PARTICIPATION 0 days Mon 1/5/15 Mon 1/5/15

10   Public Informational Meeting #1 5 days Wed 5/31/17 Tue 6/6/17

11   Publicd Informational Meeting #2 5 days Fri 1/26/18 Thu 2/1/18

12   Public Hearing 1 day Wed 11/14/18 Wed 11/14/18

13   Advisory Committee Meetings 61 days Fri 3/27/20 Fri 6/19/20

14 PERMITS 0 days Tue 1/5/21 Tue 1/5/21

15   Wetland Permit 275 days Mon 5/31/21 Fri 6/17/22

16   Shoreland Permit 150 days Mon 9/6/21 Fri 4/1/22

17 FINAL DESIGN 0 days Tue 1/5/21 Tue 1/5/21

18   Preliminary Plan Submission 350 days Tue 6/1/21 Mon 10/3/22

19   Property Acquisition 475 days Tue 1/5/21 Mon 10/31/22

20   Advertise for Construction 120 days Tue 11/1/22 Mon 4/17/23

21   Award Contract 60 days Tue 4/18/23 Mon 7/10/23

22 CONSTRUCTION 0 days Mon 11/6/23 Mon 11/6/23

23   I-93 Widening 1081 daysTue 7/11/23 Tue 8/31/27

24   Exits 12 & 13 450 days Tue 2/6/24 Mon 10/27/25

25   I-93/I-89 & Exit 1 900 days Tue 11/28/23 Mon 5/10/27
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